

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Madison Morgan Public Relations Manager 1 Tram Way Palm Springs, CA 92262 (760) 969-4385

Email: mmorgan@pstramway.com

ELEVATE YOUR "RESTAURANT WEEK" AT THE PALM SPRINGS AERIAL TRAMWAY

Enjoy Dinner with Panoramic Views of the Coachella Valley

PALM SPRINGS, CA (May 2023) Celebrate Palm Springs Restaurant Week at the Palm Springs Aerial Tramway June 2 through 11, 2023. Peaks Restaurant will offer a special dinner menu along with the usual unbeatable views and a ride on the world's largest rotating tramcar.

The three-course **\$59 prix fixe menu** (exclusive of tax, gratuity, and tram fare) includes:

- Starter Options—Spinach Salad, Corn Chowder, Charred Shrimp, or Spinach Artichoke Dip
- Entrée Options—Pasta Parisian, Lemon Roughy, Filet of Beef, Smoked Gouda Pulled Pork Mac and Cheese, or Lemon Herb Chicken
- Dessert Options—Orange Bread Pudding, Flourless Chocolate Lava Cake, or Salted Caramel Cheesecake

Reduced Restaurant Week tram fares are available after 4:00 p.m. and are \$19 for adults and seniors, and \$12 for children (ages 3-10) with confirmed Peaks Restaurant reservations.

The last tram car up Sunday through Thursday is 8:00 p.m. and the last car down is 9:30 p.m. Friday and Saturday, the last tram car up is 9:00 p.m. and the last tram car down is at 10:30 p.m.

For more information or to make reservations, please visit www.pstramway.com/dining.

About Palm Springs Aerial Tramway

The Palm Springs Aerial Tramway is the world's largest rotating tram car. Opened in 1963, the Tram's 80-passenger cars travel along the breathtaking cliffs of Chino Canyon from the Valley Station (elevation 2,643 ft.) to the Mountain Station (elevation 8,516 ft.) in approximately 10 minutes. For more information, please call 888-515-TRAM or 760-325-1391, or visit www.pstramway.com. Also, download the Tramway's free mobile tour in the App Store or Google Play.

NOTE TO EDITORS: For additional information, high-resolution images or HD B-roll, please contact Madison Morgan at (760) 969-4385, email mmorgan@pstramway.com or visit www.pstramway.com/media.